
 REGIONAL REFUGEE COORDINATION FORUM (RCF) 
           Chair: UNHCR

GOVERNMENT RESPONSES

COUNTRY-LEVEL REFUGEE 
COORDINATION 

REGIONAL INFORMATION MANAGEMENT WORKING GROUP
Chair: UNHCR

Cross-cutting 
Areas

Sector-specific 
Regional Working 
Groups, Cells & 

Networks

RCF Technical Cell

COUNTRY-LEVEL REFUGEE
 RESPONSE PLANS

Gender Task Force 
Co-Chairs: UN Women & Oxfam

Protection Working Group
Chair: UNHCR

PSEA Network 
Co-Chair: UNHCR & Save the 
Children

Refugee Health Extension
     Chair: WHO

Inclusion Working Group
Co-chairs: UNHCR & UNDP

Informal Technical Hub on 
Education

Child Protection Sub-Working Group 
Co-Chairs: UNHCR & UNICEF

Gender –Based Violence Sub-
Working Group 
Co-Chairs: UNHCR, UNFPA and 
Voice Amplified

Anti-Trafficking Task Force
Co-Chairs: IOM & UNODC

REGIONAL REFUGEE 
RESPONSE PLAN

Cash Working Group
Chair: UNHCR

Regional Coordination Structure 



Group Organization Contact

Regional Refugee 
Coordination Forum

UNHCR Aslak Solumsmoen
solumsmo@unhcr.org

Protection Working 
Group

UNHCR Olga Vorontsova
vorontso@unhcr.org

Child Protection 
Sub-Working Group

UNHCR Sergii Lavrukhin
lavrukhi@unhcr.org

UNICEF Werner Hofs
whofs@unicef.org

Gender-Based 
Violence Sub-
Working Group

UNHCR Mohammed Ghafour
ghafourm@unhcr.org

UNFPA Benedetta Postiglione
postiglione@unfpa.org

Ana Araujo
anaraujo@unfpa.org

Voice Amplified Jo Darouiche
jo@voiceamplified.org

Anti-Trafficking 
Taskforce

IOM Heather Komenda
hkomenda@iom.int

UNODC Davor Raus
davor.raus@un.org

Group Organization Contact

Socio-Economic 
Inclusion Working 
Group

UNHCR Susanne Klink
klink@unhcr.org

UNDP Oxana Maciuca
oxana.maciuca@undp.org

PSEA Taskforce UNHCR Geraldine Salducci Petruccelli
salducci@unhcr.org

Rawan Abukhadrah
Rawan.Abukhadra@savethechildren.o

Gender Taskforce UN Women Rebeca Acin
rebeca.acin@unwomen.org

Oxfam Maria Libertad
maria.libertad@oxfam.org

Cash Working 
Group

UNHCR Giuseppe Simeon
simeon@unhcr.org

Refugee Health 
Extension

WHO Heather Papowitz
papowitzh@who.int

Regional 
Information 
Management 
Working Group

UNHCR Jad Ghosn
ghosn@unhcr.org

Milindi Illangasinghe
illangas@unhcr.org
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